
 
 

Department of Educational Leadership and Research Methodology 
Spring 2012  

Higher Education Program Concentration Classes  
Open to Non-Majors- Graduate Electives 

 
• EDH 6051 Introduction to Higher Education -  85466,  

(Davie, Wed, 4:20 PM) 
Dr. Dianne Wright. (dwright@fau.edu)  
 

• EDA 5931 International Comparative Higher Education -
23006 , (Boca, Sat. Jan. 7, 14. 21. 28, Feb 4)  
Dr. Norma Goonen (ngoonen@fau.edu) 

 
• EDA 5931 On Line - Student Development Theory  23015  

Dr. Deborah Casey (dcasey@greenriver.edu) 
 

• EDA 7905 NASPA Directed Conference (student affairs 
leadership focus) – permission only.  Contact professors  
Dr. Deborah Floyd and Dr. Corey King (dfloyd@fau.edu and 
cking14@fau.edu)  
 

• EDH 6305 On Line -Improvement of Instruction Colleges 
19548  
Dr. Ginger Pedersen (pederseg@palmbeachstate.edu) 
 

• EDH 6635 Org. Adm. Higher Ed. (HE core) 81242, (Boca Sat. 
Jan 7, 14, 21, 28, Feb 4) 
Dr. Anne Mulder (amulder@fau.edu)  
 
For specific information and professor permission, contact the respective professors 
at the email addresses above.  Courses are listed in the FAU registration menu 
through the Department of Educational Leadership & Research Methodology.  Other 
courses are also available in areas of leadership and research methodology. Please 
check the full schedule for a complete listing of course offerings. 
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